
The Best Taco in Town!

Taqueria Corona's
Top Shelf Margaritas

Made with  fresh squeezed lime juice, served on
the rocks & your choice of top shelf tequila.

Quench your tequila thirst with your choice of the following:

TEQUILA is the spirit of Mexico.

The essence of Mexico is in the Blue Agave.

Glass

11.50
11.50
11.75
11.50
11.75
11.50
11.50
11.50
11.50
11.75
11.75

(32 oz)
Pitcher

25.00
25.00
26.00
25.00
26.00
25.00
25.50
25.00
25.00
26.00
26.00

Large
Pitcher

43.00
43.00
45.00
43.00
45.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
45.00
45.50

Shot

7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.75
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.75
7.75

1800 Silver                   
Cuervo  Gold
Don Julio Silver
Herradura  Silver
Herradura  Añejo        
Hornitos Reposado
Patron  Silver             
Sauza  Conmemorativo  
Sauza  Gold
Espolon Reposado
Tres Generaciones Añejo



The Best Taco in Town!

Cervezas Mexicanas: Cervezas Domesticas:
Corona, Corona Light,

Tecate, Carta Blanca, Modelo
Especial, Negra Modelo, Dos 

Equis Amber & Dos Equis Larger.
$5.50

Budwiser, Bud light,
Coors lite, Miller lite 

$4.25

Glass
10.25

10.25

10.25

Pitcher
22.50

22.50

22.50

Pitcher
37.00

37.00

37.00

(32 oz.) Large

House Margarita             
Made with fresh squeezed lime
juice, served on the rocks.

Taqueria Corona

Wine By The Glass
8.00

Woodbridge by Robert Mondavi:
Cavernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Chardonnay.

Pinot Grigio

El Niño
Sauza conmemorativo, triple 
sec, fruit juices.

Sangria
Home made with red wine,
apple and orange juices.


	Front Page
	BEV MENU HARAHAN 2024 BACK.pdf
	Back Page


