



The Best Taco in Town!



La Cantina del Tequila

Taqueria Corona's Top Shelf Margaritas

Made with fresh squeezed lime juice, served on the rocks & your choice of top shelf tequila.

Quench your tequila thirst with your choice of the following:

	<u>Glass</u>	<u>(32 oz) Pitcher</u>	<u>Large Pitcher</u>	<u>Shot</u>
1800 Silver	11.50	25.00	43.00	7.50
Cuervo Gold	11.50	25.00	43.00	7.50
Don Julio Silver	11.75	26.00	45.00	7.50
Herradura Silver	11.50	25.00	43.00	7.50
Herradura Añejo	11.75	26.00	45.00	7.75
Hornitos Reposado	11.50	25.00	43.00	7.50
Patron Silver	11.50	25.50	43.00	7.50
Sauza Commemorativo	11.50	25.00	43.00	7.50
Sauza Gold	11.50	25.00	43.00	7.50
Espolon Reposado	11.75	26.00	45.00	7.75
Tres Generaciones Añejo	11.75	26.00	45.50	7.75

TEQUILA is the spirit of Mexico.

The essence of Mexico is in the Blue Agave.



taqueriacorona.com





The Best Taco in Town!



La Cantina del Tequila

Cervezas Mexicanas:

Corona, Corona Light,
Tecate, Carta Blanca, Modelo
Especial, Negra Modelo, Dos
Equis Amber & Dos Equis Larger.
\$5.50

Cervezas Domesticas:

Budwiser, Bud light,
Coors lite, Miller lite
\$4.25

House Margarita

Made with fresh squeezed lime
juice, served on the rocks.

El Niño

Sauza conmemorativo, triple
sec, fruit juices.

Sangria

Home made with red wine,
apple and orange juices.

	<u>Glass</u>	<u>(32 oz.) Pitcher</u>	<u>Large Pitcher</u>
<i>House Margarita</i>	10.25	22.50	37.00
<i>El Niño</i>	10.25	22.50	37.00
<i>Sangria</i>	10.25	22.50	37.00

Wine By The Glass

8.00

Woodbridge by Robert Mondavi:
Cavernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Chardonnay.
Pinot Grigio



Taqueria Corona

